Providence Christian School

August 2,3,7.8
Wednesday, August 9

Thursday, August 10
Monday, September 4
Wednesday, September 20
Friday, September 29
October 2 - 6
October 12

Friday, November 3
Friday, November 10
November 20 - 24
December 13 -15
Friday, December 15

Tuesday, January 2
Wednesday, January 3
Thursday, January 4
Monday, January 15
Thursday, February 15
Friday, February 16
Monday, February 19
Friday, March 8
Thursday, March 14
Friday, March 29
April1-5
Wednesday, May 1
Friday, May 3
Wednesday, May 8
May 14 - 16
Wednesday, May 15
Sunday, May 19

May 21 - 23
Thursday, May 23
Friday, May 24

Wednesday, May 29

Grades 1 -12
2023-24 Calendar

Staff development/workdays (teachers & staff)

First day for students — Grades 1- 12

Grammar classes/Parent orientation — morning only
Logic/Rhetoric classes — afternoon only
Logic/Rhetoric Parents — Open House (evening)

No school - Labor Day holiday

No school for Grammar only — Parent conferences
End first marking period

Fall Break

Grade Reports — First marking period
Grandparent’s Day - Dismiss at mid-day/Grammar only
No school - Veteran’s Day holiday

Thanksgiving holiday

Logic/Rhetoric School semester exams™*

Dismiss at mid-day for Christmas holiday

End second marking period

No school - Teacher/staff workday

Students return from Christmas holiday

Grade Reports — Second marking period

No school — MLK holiday

Dismiss at mid-day - Staff development

No school — Winter Break

No school - President’s Day holiday

End third marking period

Grade Reports — Third marking period

No school ~ Good Friday holiday

Spring Break

Senior Academic Awards Day

Grammar Field Day —-Dismiss at mid-day/Grammar only
Rhetoric Awards Day

Senior Exams

Logic Awards Day

Baccalaureate

Logic/Rhetoric School semester exams (7th — 11th)**
Rhetoric Graduation (evening)

Sixth Grade Graduation (morning)

End fourth marking period

Dismiss at mid-day — Last day for students

Grade Reports — Fourth marking period

**Semester exams may be made up only with a doctor’s excuse for iliness.
No exams will be given early. Please plan your schedules carefully.

Updated 3/22/23

Please note that the Providence Early Childhood Calendar is available separately on PCS website.



